
2022 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results Overall Women
Name Last C Lazy Knoya Gov Peak Bird Juneau RR Mt Mar Alyeska Mat Peak Total

Gail Taylor 80 70 80 55 85 315

Sophie Wright 75 50 90 90 305

Christy Marvin 100 100 85 285

Meg Inokuma 90 80 100 270

Hannah Lafleur 85 80 90 255

Julianne Dickerson 50 55 65 35 25 60 230

Kala Maus 80 75 50 1 206

April McAnly 70 35 55 40 30 200

Annie Connelly 85 30 75 190

Klaire Rhodes 100 75 175

Rosie Frankowski 90 70 160

Elizabeth Ruimveld 60 5 50 40 155

Ruby Lindquist 85 65 150

Kendall Kramer 45 100 145

Kristin Wetzel 40 45 55 140

Abby Jahn 110 25 135

Katey Houser 60 70 130

Lisa Anglen 60 65 125

Anna Breen 45 80 125

Rosie Conway 45 25 50 120

Jennifer Frazier 30 35 20 30 115

Denali Strabel 70 40 110

Julie Johnson 40 65 105

Megan Neale 45 15 40 100

Shauna Severson 15 70 85

Sabrina Farmer 50 30 1 81

Sarah Thomas 5 75 80

Wren Spangler 20 15 22.5 57.5

Jocelyn Kopsack 1 50 51

Kamie Miller 5 45 50

Clara Sensabaugh 10 20 10 40

Isela Austin 25 12.5 37.5

Alyse Loran 25 10 35

Elliot Sensabaugh 1 25 26

Rya Berrigan 10 10 20

2022 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results Overall Men
Name Last C Lazy Knoya Gov Peak Bird Juneau RR Mt Mar Alyeska Mat Peak Total

Lars Arneson 110 100 90 85 110 410

Galen Hecht 80 75 85 60 80 320

Ben Marvin 85 90 55 85 315

Michael Connelly 60 75 80 60 50 275

Thomas O'Harra 85 100 90 275

Lyon Kopsack 90 85 80 255

Coby Marvin 70 70 50 40 230

Josh Taylor 35 40 50 40 40 90 220

Tracen Knopp 80 45 90 215

Zack Bursell 90 110 200

Michael Earnhart 80 30 90 200

William Zenker 70 10 65 50 195

Samuel Adams 55 45 80 180

Erik Johnson 65 15 35 40 155

Chad Trammell 100 55 155

Ben Ward 20 50 35 105

Tom Ritchie 40 60 100

Pyper Dixon 75 15 90

Taylor Turney 65 10 75

Matias Saari 60 1 5 66

John Farr 25 40 65

Zach Hartmann 35 30 65

Raven Spangler 25 32.5 57.5

Luke Jager 35 10 45

Tor Christopherson 30 5 35

Blaze Rubeo 1 27.5 28.5



Name Last Crazy Lazy Knoya Gov Pk Bird Juneau RR Mt Mar Alyeska Mat Peak Total

Rosie Conway 5 5 5 15

Clara Sensabaugh 3 4 7

Elliot Sensabaugh 2 5 7

Wren Spangler 4 3 7

Mia Stiassny 4 2.5 6.5

Maddie Schuh 1 5 6

Jillian Gavalva 1 2 2 5

Sophie Wright 3 2 4 5 14

Annie Connelly 2 4 4 10

Klaire Rhodes 5 5 10

Ruby Lindquist 4 4 8

Sabrina Farmer 5 1 6

Kendall Kramer 1 5 6

Jocelyn Kopsack 2 3 5

Laura Butler 3 3

Hannah Lafleur 4 5 4 13

Julianne Dickerson 3 2 2 1 2 3 10

Kala Maus 4 3 2 9

Anna Breen 3 5 8

Rosie Frankowski 5 3 8

Denali Strabel 4 2 6

Kristin Wetzel 1 1 2

Christy Marvin 5 5 5 15

April McAnly 1 4 3 2 10

Meg Inokuma 5 4 5 14

Lisa Anglen 4 1 4 9

Amy De Schweinitz 1 3 4 8

Sarah Thomas 4 3 7

Kamie Miller 2 3 5

Amanda Hegna 2 1 3

Gail Taylor 5 5 5 5 5 20

Jennifer Frazier 3 4 4 5 16

Trish Kopp 3 1 1 4 9

Shannon Brockman 3 2 5

Leah Legate 2 3 5

Michelle Richards 1 4 5

Katrina Garner 1 2 3

Rose Garner 2 1 3

Ellyn Brown 5 4 4 5 18

Sheryl Loan 5 5 10

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

2022 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59



Name Last Crazy Lazy Knoya Gov Pk Bird Juneau RR Mt Mar Alyeska Mat Peak Total

Coby Marvin 5 5 5 2 17

Robbie Annett 3 3 6

Weston Sensabaugh 3 3 6

Blake Hanley 2 2 2 6

Hatcher Menkens 1 2 3

Josef Gross 1 1 2

Lyon Kopsack 5 5 4 14

Thomas O'Harra 4 5 5 14

Galen Hecht 3 3 4 4 14

Zack Bursell 5 5 10

Michael Connelly 2 2 4 8

Michael Earnhart 3 5 8

Tracen Knopp 4 4 8

Josh Taylor 2 5 7

Lars Arneson 5 5 5 5 5 20

Samuel Adams 3 3 4 10

William Zenker 4 4 1 1 10

Chad Trammell 5 4 9

Pyper Dixon 4 1 3 8

Zach Hartmann 2 2 4

Ben Marvin 5 5 4 5 19

Erik Johnson 4 3 3 4 14

Tom Ritchie 4 5 3 12

Ben Ward 2 4 3 1 1 2 11

Tor Christopherson 3 2 5

Jared Kirkham 2 2 4

Craig Taylor 1 1 2

Matias Saari 5 5 5 5 20

Isaac Bertschi 5 5 3 4 17

Andy Duenow 4 2 4 1 11

Brad Benter 4 1 2 7

Mike Heatwole 2 4 1 7

Tony Slatonbarker 3 2 3 8

Rob Witter 3 2 5

Dan Myers 1 1 2

Barney Griffith 5 5 5 5 5 20

John Weddleton 4 4 4 12

Steve Gilles 4 4 8

Neil Lamothe 3 4 7

James Murray 2 3 5

David Rebischke 5 5 5 5 20

Bruce Davison 2 5 7

Fred Moore 5 5 10

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 70-79

MALE AGE GROUP: 80-89

2022 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

MALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59


